MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

AucTtaHuuna 28
24.11.2023 - 11:39

My>XunHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

OTKpbITLIE
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

MC :50.40 / KMC :54.50 / 1:58.70 / 2:1:06.00
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Kysak Knpunn

Cknsap 'ne6
KypueBsckuii Banepuii
Babkesny Bnagumup
KpnBunk Makap
LWynera Meo6

3annsiB 2 n3 14
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MenbHuKoB BaH
Bopob6eii nbs
PbiXeBckuii Anekceii
Mwuxaiinos MBaH
CmeTaHuH Tumodpbeit
XomueHko Anekceli
Bepwans Aptem
Banawko ApceHuii

3ansbiB 3 13 14

oO~NO O WNBE

KpaBuyk NMasen
Makcumosuy CeBacTbsH
fApowweBny Cepreit
LLvHkapyk AmuTpunii
Paakesuy Tumyp
CemaLuko Jamup
Cycnos PomaH

Bypblii AHTOH

3annsiB 4 n3 14

O~NO O WN PP

KoBasibuyk KOHCTaHTUH
XoBaHcKuin MUpoH
Cys3panes bpoHucnas
LepoHknH Knpunn
XaukeBu4y Tumodpeii
Beapuukunin Kupunn
KapauyH Erop

Meplwai Mapk

3annbiB 5 13 14
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oOo~NOoO O~ WDN

CraweBsckuii Mapk
Bopo6eii MaTBei
BpaHosew, JaHunn
UapankoBckuii Erop
BuwHeBckniA AHaTonuii
XMbI3 AHTOH
KynvuHkosuy Bnagnucnas
KapauyH CemeH
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CAHOUOP "Crapt"
CAHOWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
ryop

CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAHOUOP "Crapt"
rluoP
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CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
rluopP

CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
rluoP

ryor

ryor

ryor

r’loP

CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
rluoP

CAHOWOP "Crapt"
ruoP

rUoP

CAOLWOP "BosnHa"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rlIoP

ruoP

CAKOLWOP "Crapt"

CAHOWOP "BonHa"
r’UuoP

CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"
ruoP

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"

3anB.pes.

1:19.27
1:17.14
1:16.70
1:17.00
1:17.64
1:28.18

1:15.50
1:15.00
1:14.08
1:13.36
1:13.47
1:14.63
1:15.20
1:16.56

1:13.00
1:12.57
1:11.52
1:11.20
1:11.48
1:12.40
1:12.73
1:13.17

1:11.00
1:10.15
1:10.12
1:10.00
1:10.09
1:10.14
1:10.79
1:11.00

1:09.50
1:09.05
1:09.00
1:08.99
1:09.00
1:09.02
1:09.20
1:09.64

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

OnctaHuusa 28, MyxumnHbl, 100m BosbHbIl CTUNb

3ansibiB 6 13 14

O~NO OIS WNPE

KoBanbuyk PomaH
HecTtepos Mupocnas
CmMeHTuHa Muxaunn
ApyTbKo 3axap
MnHuyk CtaHucnas
Kop6yT Anekcei
Tonkay CtaHucnas
BepecHeBuy Aptem

3annsiB 7 n3 14

1

o~NOoO R~ WDN

Bonuek Mocngp

LWycT AMunTpuii
lanabypaa KoHCcTaHTuH
Jy6oBka PomaH
JeHvcosny Bnagucnas
3asu, Anekceim

Makaepn Hvkonai
Ca3oHoB AHTOH

3annbiB 8 n3 14
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O~NO O~ WN

LLlamuHcKuii Bsiuecnas
Ay AMuTpuii
CtaHkeBuY UrHat
LllepskoB Muxaun
AnekceeHkoB MBaH
AxumoBuny Anekceli
3yiikoB ApTem

Boryw ApceHuii

3annsiB 9 n3 14

O~NO OIS WNPE

VBaHey, AnekcaHgp
TelwkeBny Bnagmncnas
Tkauyk PomaH

Benbii Hukonaii
BapmuH BorgaH

3asy MeaH
CTpenbyeHoK JaHuun
Benvuknii Masen

3annsie 10 n3 14

O~NO O WNRE

KBactok Anekceil
AnekceeHok Mapk
Xatbko MaBen
MegBeackuii ApteM
A3s3ayn Kapum
JlykalloHOK ApTEM
Llennep Aptyp
ABpeii Erop

3annbiB 11 13 14
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LLpy6ok Tumodpeii
MakapeBuny Makcnum
BonoceHko MaTtgeii
AHncoBuY Vinbsa
CHoCbKUH Hukuta
ABpieil Makapwii
EpoLwioHok Aptem
Ckoney JaHnnn
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CAHOWOP "BonHa"
CAHOLWOP "AxTapb"”
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CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
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rUoP

CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAOHOWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
r’UoP

CAOOLWOP "Crapt”
ryor

CAOOWOP "Crapt”
ruoP

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOLOP "BosnHa"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAOOLWOP "Crapt”

CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAOLWOP "Crapt”
KM "Onmnuey”

KM "Onmnuey”
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAOLWOP "AxTapb"

ryop

CAOLWOP "BosnHa"
ryop

CAKOWOP "HenTtyH"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAOLWOP "BonHa"
ryop
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CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAOLWOP "BonHa"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"

1:08.50
1:07.92
1:07.79
1:07.60
1:07.60
1:07.84
1:08.11
1:08.91

1:07.16
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:06.65
1:06.81
1:07.00
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1:06.40
1:06.11
1:05.60
1:05.31
1:05.35
1:06.00
1:06.23
1:06.58

1:04.97
1:04.60
1:04.15
1:03.67
1:03.67
1:04.21
1:04.80
1:05.00

1:03.52
1:03.50
1:03.43
1:02.97
1:03.14
1:03.50
1:.03.51
1:03.63

1:02.78
1:02.50
1:02.40
1:01.30
1:02.00
1:.02.47
1:02.60
1:02.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

OnctaHuusa 28, MyxumnHbl, 100m BosbHbIl CTUNb

3ansibiB 12 n3 14

O~NO OIS WNPE

JInHHMK Mapat
[Nasnosey, AkoB
MwuH4YeHA AHTOH
Xopocesund Knpunn
MakoBeLkunin MaTBeli
PomaHoB MartBeii
CypeHko eaH
LWa6ana Mnbs

3annsiB 13 n3 14

1
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MapxumeHko ViBaH
JemMbaHunK AnekcaHap
Wnwy [leHnc

AcTtawes Vocud
BopuckuH Bagum
JKakoB Aptem
AxpemeHko Envceii
laneuxwin Masen

3annbiB 14 n3 14
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UeTbIp60K Makcum
Nax Huknta

Bpy3ro Erop

padp M'eopruii
KayaHoBckuii Hukonaii
Pacbanbckuin Oner
JNyyeHok nbs
KypaneHsi ApceHuia
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CAOHOLWOP "AxTapb”
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CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
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CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
rlIoP
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CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
ryor

CAOLOP "BosnHa"
r’loP

CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"

1:01.00
1:00.70
1:00.51

59.78
1:00.25
1:00.56
1:00.70
1:01.05
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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