28	, 100m
24 11 2023 - 11:30	

: 50.40 /	: 54.50 / 1 : 58.70 / 2 : 1	1:06.00				
		,				
1 14	•	,				
	<u>†</u>	10	3			1:19.27
<u>2</u> 3		10	3			1:17.14
1		10	3	II .	II .	1:16.70
r :		10	3	"	II .	1:17.00
		10	3	"	II .	1:17.64
5		10	3			1:28.18
		10	3			1.20.10
2 1	<u> </u>					
		10	3	"	"	1:15.50
<u> </u>		10	3	"	"	1:15.00
3		10	3			1:14.08
1		10	3 3			1:13.36
5		10	3			1:13.47
6		10	3	"	"	1:14.63
7		10	3	II .	II .	1:15.20
3		10	3			1:16.56
3 1	<u>1</u>					
		10	3	II	"	1:13.00
2		10	2			1:12.57
<u>2</u> 3		10	3			1:11.52
		10				1:11.20
5		09	3			1:11.48
1 5 6		10	3 3 3			1:12.40
7		10	3	II .	II .	1:12.73
3		10	3			1:13.17
4 14	1					
<u> </u>	-	10	3	II .	"	1:11.00
2		10	3			1:10.15
3		09	3			1:10.12
1		09	3	II .	II .	1:10.00
5		09	3	II .	II .	1:10.09
6		09	3			1:10.14
7		09	3			1:10.79
3		09	3	II	II .	1:11.00
5 14	1					
<u> </u>	-	10	3	п	п	1:09.50
<u>)</u>		10	2			1:09.05
<u>2</u> 3		10	2 3	II .	ш	1:09.00
1		10	3	"	II .	1:08.99
5		10	2	II II	u .	1:09.00
5		09	2 2			1:09.02
			3	"	II .	
7		09	3			1:09.20

" (200 Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023 2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .)

			IVI	ınsk, ZZ	24.11.2023	•		
	28,	, 100m						
	6 14							
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	7 14		09 10 10 10 10 10 10	3 2 2 3 3 1 3 3		" " "	n n	1:08.50 1:07.92 1:07.79 1:07.60 1:07.60 1:07.84 1:08.11 1:08.91
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8			10 09 09 10 10 10 10	3 3 2 3 3 3 2		" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	1:07.16 1:07.00 1:07.00 1:06.65 1:06.81 1:07.00 1:07.05
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	<u>8 14</u>		09 10 10 09 09 09	3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 3		" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	1:06.40 1:06.11 1:05.60 1:05.31 1:05.35 1:06.00 1:06.23 1:06.58
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	9 14		09 10 10 10 10 09 09	2 2 2 3 2 2	11	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	" " " " "	1:04.97 1:04.60 1:04.15 1:03.67 1:03.67 1:04.21 1:04.80 1:05.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	10 14		09 09 09 09 10 10 09	1 2 2 3 2 2 2 2		" "	n n n	1:03.52 1:03.50 1:03.43 1:02.97 1:03.14 1:03.50 1:03.51 1:03.63
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	<u>11 14</u>		09 09 09 09 09 10 10	3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2		" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	1:02.78 1:02.50 1:02.40 1:01.30 1:02.00 1:02.47 1:02.60 1:02.90

" (2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .) Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

				ľ	VIINSK, ZZ Z	24.11.2023		
		28,	, 100m					
	12	14						
1				09	2	ıı	"	1:01.00
2				10	2 2 2 1	II .	n .	1:00.70
3				10	2			1:00.51
4				10	1	II .	II .	59.78
5				09	2	п	II .	1:00.25
6				10	2 2	n n	n .	1:00.56
7				09	2	n n	II .	1:00.70
2 3 4 5 6 7 8				09	2 2	"	"	1:01.05
	13	14						
1				09	1			59.12
				09	2	ıı	"	59.00
3				10	1	II .	II .	58.90
4				10	1			58.80
2 3 4 5 6 7 8				09	1			58.85
6				09	1	II .	II .	58.97
7				09	1	II.	II .	59.05
8				09	1	II.	n .	59.20
	14	14						
1				09	1	II .	II .	58.50
2				10	1			58.03
3				09				56.74
2 3 4 5 6 7				09		II.	"	55.06
5				09	1			56.30
6				09	1	II.	"	57.50
7				09	1			58.29
8				09	2	ıı	"	58.70